203.

40.
41.
80.
81.
42.
82.
45.
46.
47.
28.
25.
26.
50.
51.
52.
53.

202.

98.
96.
97.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
22.
60.
61.
62.
63.
27.
10.
11.
12.
63.
64.
65.
66.

200.

20.
21.
68.
69.
70.
71.

201.

MARCH 13, 2021
8:00 AM PROMPTLY

BIT O STRAW

LOW HUNTER 2’6"

LOW HUNTER 2’6"

MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER
MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER
LOW HUNTER 2’6" U/S

MODIFED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER U/S
LOW HUNTER 3’

LOW HUNTER 3’

LOW HUNTER 3’ U/S

THIS ADULT MEDAL

ARIAT ADULT MEDAL

DOVER ADULT MEDAL

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER

ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER

NAL ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER
ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER U/S

M&S ADULT HUNTER CLASSIC
SHORT STIRRUP WALK TROT CANTER
SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS
SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS

WALK TROT PLEASURE

WALK TROT EQUITATION
SCHOOLING HUNTER 2’

SCHOOLING HUNTER 2’

SCHOOLING HUNTER 2’ U/S

PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ

PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ

PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ FLAT

M&S CHILD PONY MEDAL
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY SM/MED
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY SM/MED
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY SM/MED

CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY SM/MED U/S

M&S 2'6” MEDAL

CHILDREN’S EQ 2’6"

CHILDREN’S EQ 2’6"

CHILDREN’S EQ 2’6” FLAT
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY LARGE
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY LARGE
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY LARGE
CHILDREN’S HUNTER PONY LARGE U/S
M&S CHILDREN’S PONY CLASSIC
THIS JUNIOR MEDAL

BACK ON TRACK MEDAL
CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE
CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE

NAL CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE
CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE U/S
M&S CHILDREN’S HORSE CLASSIC

HACK ONLY IN THE MORNING
UNTIL 7;15

ONLY THE NEXT 10 HORSES IN ORDER
ALLOWED IN THE SHOOLING AREA AT A TIME

ONLY TRAINER, GROOM, RIDER
ALLOWED IN INDOOR RIGNS

AFTER CLAS 201

5.

4.
2.
3

HAMIL MEDAL3"3"
USHJA MEDAL 3'3"
USEF MEDAL

ASPCA MACLAY MEDAL
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