MARCH 13, 2021 8:00 AM PROMPTLY

HACK ONLY IN THE MORNING **UNTIL 7;15**

	S.OO / WIT HOWIT TET	UNTIL 7;15	
203.	BIT O STRAW		
40.	LOW HUNTER 2'6"	ONLY THE NEXT 10 HORSES IN ORDER	
41.	LOW HUNTER 2'6"	ALLOWED IN THE SHOOLING AREA AT A TIME	
80.	MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER		
81.	MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER		
42.	LOW HUNTER 2'6" U/S	ONLY TRAINER, GROOM, RIDER	
82.	MODIFED CHILD/ADULT HUNTER U/S	ALLOV	VED IN INDOOR RIGNS
45.	LOW HUNTER 3'		
46.	LOW HUNTER 3'		
47.	LOW HUNTER 3' U/S		
28.	THIS ADULT MEDAL		UD 01 45 204
25.	ARIAT ADULT MEDAL	AFTER CLAS 201	
26.	DOVER ADULT MEDAL	5.	HAMIL MEDAL3"3"
50.	ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER	4.	
51.	ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER	2.	
52.	NAL ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER	3.	ASPCA MACLAY MEDAL
53.	ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER U/S		
202.	M&S ADULT HUNTER CLASSIC		
98.	SHORT STIRRUP WALK TROT CANTER		
96.	SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS		
97.	SHORT STIRRUP CROSS RAILS		
6.	WALK TROT PLEASURE		
7.	WALK TROT EQUITATION		
30.	SCHOOLING HUNTER 2'		
31.	SCHOOLING HUNTER 2'		
32.	SCHOOLING HUNTER 2' U/S		
33.	PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ		
34.	PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ		
35.	PRE CHILD/ADULT EQ FLAT		
22.	M&S CHILD PONY MEDAL CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY SM/MED		
60. 61.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY SM/MED		
62.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY SM/MED CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY SM/MED		
63.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY SM/MED U/S		
27.	M&S 2'6" MEDAL		
10.	CHILDREN'S EQ 2'6"		
11.	CHILDREN'S EQ 2'6"		
12.	CHILDREN'S EQ 2'6" FLAT		
63.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY LARGE		
64.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY LARGE		
65.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY LARGE		
66.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER PONY LARGE U/S		
200.	M&S CHILDREN'S PONY CLASSIC		
20.	THIS JUNIOR MEDAL		
21.	BACK ON TRACK MEDAL		
68.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE		
69.	CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE		
70.	NAL CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE		
	01111 B B E N 1		

CHILDREN'S HUNTER HORSE U/S

M&S CHILDREN'S HORSE CLASSIC

71.

201.

ONLY TRAINER, GROOM, RIDER ALLOWED IN INDOOR RIGNS

AFTER CLAS 201

- HAMIL MEDAL3"3"
- USHJA MEDAL 3'3" 4.
- 2. **USEF MEDAL**
- 3. ASPCA MACLAY MEDAL